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PIERSCIENIE CZASU

POD REDAKCIA ZBIGNIEWA GORLAKA



SPIS TRESCI

PIERSCIENIE CZASU /Z DOMU / ZBIGNIEW GORLAK
CZAS ZYCIA, CZAS SZTUKI / ROMAN GAJEWSKI

ARTYSCI

STANIStAW BAJ

ELZBIETA BANECKA

ANNA BEM-BORUCKA
STANIStAW BIALtOGtOWICZ
tUKASZ BUTOWSKI
IGNACY CZWARTOS
ERAZM WOJCIECH FELCYN
ROMAN GAJEWSKI
ZBIGNIEW GORLAK
ANDREAS GUSKOS
KRZYSZTOF KIWERSKI
MACIEJ KLAUSNER

JACEK KORNACKI
ZBIGNIEW ALEKSANDER KOSMALA
RYSZARD KOWALEWSKI
MIKOtAJ KOWALSKI
PRZEMYStAW t OPACINSKI
VAHRAM MKHITARYAN
BtAZEJ OSTOJA LNISKI
CZEStAW PODLESNY
GRZEGORZ RADECKI
ZBIGNIEW ROMANCZUK
JACEK RYKALA

JAN RYLKE

21
27
31
39
49
55
59
69
81
87
91
99
105
n7
125
133
139
145
153
161
167
173
179
185



MAREK SAK

PIOTR SONNEWEND
ANNA SZEWCZYK
MACIEJ SMIETANSKI
SLAWOMIR TOMAN
ZDZISLAW WIATR
MICHAt. WIRTEL
SEAWOMIR WITKOWSKI
ARTUR WYSZECKI

NAUKOWCY
WOJCIECH GLAC
STANIStAW JUDYCKI
JOANNA KAMIEN

WIEStAW MAREK LASKOWSKI
ZBIGNIEW JAN MANKOWSKI
MAGDALENA MARKIEWICZ

BEATA MOZEJKO

ANDRZEJ STELMASIEWICZ

GRZEGORZ SZYCHLINSKI
MACIEJ SMIETANSKI
KAMIL ZEIDLER

193
197
203
209
219
227
231
235
245

259
269
279
285
293
303
317
325
329
347
355



